

33688.3.2

TIP NO B-4410A

0.200 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WATERLINE RELOCATION, ALONG PINKSTON RIVER RD NEAR BR #307

ALONG PINKSTON RIVER ROAD (SR 1627) NEAR BRIDGE NO. 307 OVER WINSTON-SALEM SOUTH BOUND RAILROAD

				COLUMBUS UTILITIES INC FAIR BLUFF, NC		NJR GROUP INC ALBEMARLE, NC		PROPST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CONCORD, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		55,000.00	42,000.00		47,000.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		6,500.00	12,500.00		30,000.00	
0003	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.5 ACR	24,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	60,000.00	30,000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	50 TON	65.00	3,250.00	50.00	2,500.00	50.00	2,500.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	315 SY	8.00	2,520.00	5.00	1,575.00	9.00	2,835.00
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	60.00	1,200.00	55.00	1,100.00	50.00	1,000.00
0007	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20 TON	320.00	6,400.00	500.00	10,000.00	200.00	4,000.00
0008	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	5 TON	170.00	850.00	65.00	325.00	90.00	450.00
0009	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	5 TON	170.00	850.00	65.00	325.00	90.00	450.00
0010	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	5 DAY	975.00	4,875.00	85.00	425.00	600.00	3,000.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		7,500.00		195,000.00		30,000.00
0012	5325600000-E	1510	6" WATER LINE	1,071 LF	182.00	194,922.00	125.00	133,875.00	425.00	455,175.00
0013	5329000000-E	1510	DI H2O PIPE FITTINGS	1,115 LB	12.00	13,380.00	25.00	27,875.00	10.00	11,150.00
0014	5540000000-E	1515	6" VALVE	3 EA	2,300.00	6,900.00	12,500.00	37,500.00	3,500.00	10,500.00
0015	5571600000-E	1515	6" TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE	1 EA	11,800.00	11,800.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
0016	5589100000-E	1515	1" AIR RELEASE VALVE	1 EA	6,900.00	6,900.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
0017	5649000000-N	1515	RECONNECT WATER METER	1 EA	3,200.00	3,200.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
0018	5666000000-N	1515	FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	6,600.00	6,600.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
0019	5673000000-E	1515	FIRE HYDRANT LEG	10 LF	130.00	1,300.00	300.00	3,000.00	100.00	1,000.00
0020	5686500000-E	1515	WATER SERVICE LINE	8 LF	100.00	800.00	125.00	1,000.00	75.00	600.00
0021	5798000000-E	1530	ABANDON *** UTILITY PIPE (2")	690 LF	16.00	11,040.00	35.00	24,150.00	50.00	34,500.00
0022	5835600000-E	1540	12" ENCASEMENT PIPE	150 LF	575.00	86,250.00	115.00	17,250.00	500.00	75,000.00
0023	5872500000-E	1550	BORE & JACK *** (12")	100 LF	1,300.00	130,000.00	825.00	82,500.00	1,650.00	165,000.00
0024	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,600 LF	12.00	19,200.00	5.00	8,000.00	5.00	8,000.00
0025	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5 TON	65.00	325.00	55.00	275.00	50.00	250.00
0026	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	250 LB	5.00	1,250.00	11.00	2,750.00	5.00	1,250.00
0027	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	100 LF	45.00	4,500.00	28.00	2,800.00	75.00	7,500.00
0028	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	50 LF	8.00	400.00	5.00	250.00	4.00	200.00
0029	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	80.00	800.00	25.00	250.00	75.00	750.00
0030	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	25 SY	16.00	400.00	3.00	75.00	5.00	125.00
0031	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	100 LF	14.00	1,400.00	11.00	1,100.00	10.00	1,000.00
0032	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	5 EA	1,200.00	6,000.00	1,200.00	6,000.00	550.00	2,750.00
0033	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	40 LF	15.00	600.00	15.00	600.00	15.00	600.00
0034	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5 LB	30.00	150.00	15.00	75.00	25.00	125.00
0035	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
0036	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	250 LB	10.00	2,500.00	11.00	2,750.00	15.00	3,750.00
0037	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1 TON	2,400.00	2,400.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
0038	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	50.00	500.00	55.00	550.00	100.00	1,000.00
0039	6114800000-N	SP	MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL	2 MHR	50.00	100.00	125.00	250.00	200.00	400.00
0040	6114900000-E	SP	LITTER DISPOSAL	0.1 TON	1,000.00	100.00	600.00	60.00	2,000.00	200.00

33688.3.2

TIP NO B-4410A

0.200 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WATERLINE RELOCATION, ALONG PINKSTON RIVER RD NEAR BR #307

ALONG PINKSTON RIVER ROAD (SR 1627) NEAR BRIDGE NO. 307 OVER WINSTON-SALEM SOUTH BOUND RAILROAD

				COLUMBUS UTILITIES INC FAIR BLUFF, NC		NJR GROUP INC ALBEMARLE, NC		PROPST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CONCORD, NC				
0041	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3	EA	2,750.00	8,250.00	1.00	3.00	500.00	1,500.00	
0042	8622000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	50	SY	12.00	600.00	5.00	250.00	3.00	150.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		631,512.00	TOTAL		669,538.00	TOTAL		974,710.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		631,512.00	SUB-TOTAL		669,538.00	SUB-TOTAL		974,710.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>						<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
COLUMBUS UTILITIES INC						1	631,512.00					
NJR GROUP INC						2	669,538.00					
PROPST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY						3	974,710.00					